
50th Annual Lady Spartan Varsity Invite - 4/16/2025
Hosted by Brookfield East

 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Catholic Memorial1   810:55.09 
1) Nicholas, Julia 9 2) Fareau, Aoife 10

4) Teske, Gianna 103) Jones, Annabelle 10
Brookfield East2   611:14.58 

1) Rouskey, Zoe 10 2) Fikkert, Megan 9
4) Eisenmann, Madeline 113) Ganz, Carlyn 11

Menomonee Falls3   412:11.15 
1) Wells, Anaiya 10 2) Gruchow, Rylee 11

4) Rivera, Aliya 103) Keller-Munoz, Emily 11
 

Event 2  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Waukesha Nor  9Krumenacher, Jaidyn1   816.802
Dsha 12Hartung, Madelyn2   617.182
The Prairie 11Galica, Amiyah3   417.402
Menomonee Fa 11Klingkammer, Jocelyn4   218.152
Menomonee Fa 11Olson, Josilyn5   118.252
Brookfield E 11Black, Lilly6 20.622
Brookfield E 11Krishnan, Aishu7 20.632
The Prairie 11Gerdes, Erin8 20.971
Milwaukee Wa 10Simmons, Stacy9 21.421
Milwaukee Wa  9Jackson, Azura10 23.311

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Catholic Mem 12Peterson, Analena1   812.334
Dsha 12Riemer, Daniella2   612.914
Menomonee Fa 12Ruiz, Daisy3   413.374
Menomonee Fa 12Warren, Jade4   213.444
Brookfield E 10McManus, Tressa5   113.524
Waukesha Nor 10Girten, Claire6 13.864
Menomonee Fa 10Paz, Makaela7 13.964
Catholic Mem 10Kiselicka, Annia8 14.003
Catholic Mem  9Parker, Grace9 14.023
The Prairie  9White, Meg10 14.063
Waukesha Nor 12GueƩel, Lyla11 14.104
Dsha  9Cook, Nadia12 14.111
Dsha 11Sommer, Elena13 14.233
The Prairie 12Glass-Barnes, Jasonya14 14.363
Milwaukee Wa 12Donald, Geaira15 14.492
Dsha 12Dorrington, Eleanor16 14.543
Milwaukee Wa 12Turner, Rionne17 14.563
Brookfield E 11Johnson, Kaylyn18 14.573
Brookfield E  9Linton, Jewel19 14.742
Brookfield E  9Tran, Natalie20 14.782
Milwaukee Wa 11Tucker, Zakiya21 14.791
Milwaukee Wa 12Hamilton, Naziya22 14.872
The Prairie  9Johnson, Soleil23 14.982
Menomonee Fa 10Nameni, Losenja24 15.072
The Prairie 11Tao, Anmi25 15.212

Catholic Mem 11Carney, Cate26 15.822
Brookfield E 11Falci, Allie--- X13.721
Brookfield E 12McManus, Niamh--- X14.801

 
Event 4  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Brookfield E 11YƩre, Isabelle1   85:19.82 
Menomonee Fa 11Vuolo, Macey2   65:24.89 
Dsha 12Masters, Saylor3   45:34.95 
The Prairie 12Lopez, Carly4   25:46.77 
Dsha 12Steeno, Simone5   16:03.56 
Brookfield E  9Kooyenga, Taylor6 6:08.06 
Dsha  9Tamburrino, Helen7 6:09.19 
The Prairie  9Slamka, Helina8 6:11.55 
Catholic Mem  9Myers, Jana9 6:22.42 
Menomonee Fa 10Hernke, Grace10 6:35.52 
Dsha 10OƩman, Natalie11 6:36.06 
Menomonee Fa 10Fischer, Sarah12 7:01.77 
Catholic Mem 11Gerke, Anna13 7:31.21 

 
Event 5  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Catholic Memorial1   81:58.63 
1) Koltz, Adelaide 10 2) Stolowski, Bridget 10

4) Ferri, CharloƩe 93) Campione, Kayla 9
Brookfield East2   62:02.59 

1) French, Cailin 11 2) Fahl, Muriel 12
4) French, Allison 103) McManus, Niamh 12

Menomonee Falls3   42:02.63 
1) Van Buren, Elle 10 2) HaƩon, Madeline 12

4) Knight, Malia 103) Stamm, Peyton 12
 

Event 6  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Brookfield E 10Falci, Lilli1   81:03.113
Brookfield E 10Moss, Gabby2   61:03.663
Brookfield E 10McManus, Tressa3   41:03.853
Menomonee Fa 11Zimmerman, Alyssa4   21:08.233
Dsha 11Gerke, Olivia5   11:08.522
The Prairie 12Baumgardt, Izzy6 1:09.663
Menomonee Fa 11Gruchow, Rylee7 1:09.842
Dsha 11Sparks, Ella8 1:10.122
Brookfield E 10Rortvedt, Brynley9 1:12.423
The Prairie 11Tao, Anmi10 1:12.501
Dsha 11GeƩy, Tirza11 1:16.122
Menomonee Fa 10Wells, Anaiya12 1:17.101
Milwaukee Wa 12GarreƩ, Kalie13 1:20.253
Menomonee Fa 10Rivera, Aliya14 1:21.251
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Event 7  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

The Prairie School1   854.27 
1) Galica, Amiyah 11 2) Glass-Barnes, Jasonya 12

4) Tao, Anmi 113) Hrouda, Larkin 12
Brookfield East2   655.02 

1) Johnson, Kaylyn 11 2) Linton, Jewel 9
4) Ward, Carrigan 103) Baker, Emily 12

Menomonee Falls3   455.26 
1) Medinger, Delaney 12 2) Lissack, Kylie 12

4) Nameni, Losenja 103) Adomavich, Kate 12
Milwaukee Washington4   255.37 

1) GarreƩ, Kalie 12 2) Gaines, D'Niyah 12
4) Simmons, Stacy 103) Donald, Geaira 12

 

Event 8  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Waukesha Nor  9Krumenacher, Jaidyn1   847.642
Menomonee Fa 11Klingkammer, Jocelyn2   651.352
Dsha 12Hartung, Madelyn3   451.492
Menomonee Fa 10Knight, Malia4   251.572
Menomonee Fa 11Olson, Josilyn5   151.802
Menomonee Fa  9BoeƩcher, Harper6 52.091
Waukesha Nor 10Girten, Claire7 52.582
Brookfield E 11Schoen, Adalyn8 54.362
Catholic Mem 10Fareau, Aoife9 56.671
Brookfield E  9Black, Ella10 56.751
Brookfield E 11Krishnan, Aishu11 59.342
Brookfield E  9Tran, Natalie12 1:00.911
The Prairie 11Gerdes, Erin13 1:04.671

 
Event 9  Girls 800 Meter Run

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Catholic Mem  9Nicholas, Julia1   82:28.532
Brookfield E 10Rouskey, Zoe2   62:29.852
The Prairie 12Cafferty, Bridget3   42:32.512
Brookfield E 10Phillips, Julia4   22:34.992
Brookfield E  9Dusek, Pietja5   12:40.782
Brookfield E 12Baugnet, Ava6 2:47.592
Dsha 10Bergan, Lola7 2:48.901
Dsha  9Fleming, CharloƩe8 2:49.701
Dsha 12Melendes, Eliana9 2:49.731
Oak Creek  9BuƩke, Jillian10 2:56.301
Menomonee Fa 11Keller-Munoz, Emily11 2:57.471
Oak Creek 10Uecker, Megan12 2:58.111
Oak Creek 12Tran, Tram13 2:58.271
Menomonee Fa 10Stanowsky, Morgan14 2:59.441
Menomonee Fa  9Schatzman, Claire15 3:01.501
Oak Creek 10Veir, Chloe16 3:03.571

 
Event 10  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Catholic Mem 12Peterson, Analena1   825.284
Menomonee Fa 12Ruiz, Daisy2   627.574
Menomonee Fa 12Warren, Jade3   427.864
Milwaukee Wa 12Gaines, D'Niyah4   228.613
Brookfield E 10Slotwinski, Callan5   128.973
Dsha 11Sommer, Elena6 29.274
Brookfield E 11Eisenmann, Maddie7 29.482
Dsha 12Stubbs, Maggie8 29.753
Catholic Mem  9Parker, Grace9 29.884
Dsha 12Phillips, Jillian10 29.953
Dsha 12Dorrington, Eleanor11 30.084
Catholic Mem 10Kulmann, Adison12 30.213
Waukesha Nor 12GueƩel, Lyla13 30.493
Menomonee Fa 10Paz, Makaela14 30.662
Milwaukee Wa 11Tucker, Zakiya15 31.041
The Prairie  9White, Meg16 31.141
Brookfield E 12Wintzer, Skyla17 31.473
Menomonee Fa 10Van Buren, Elle18 31.572
Brookfield E 11Ganz, Carlyn19 32.132
Catholic Mem 11Carney, Cate20 32.212
The Prairie  9Baumgardt, Madelyn21 32.961
Milwaukee Wa 12Hamilton, Naziya22 34.763

 
Event 11  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Brookfield E 11Nealey, Annabelle1   811:19.42 
Dsha 11Johnsen, Ava2   611:57.22 
Menomonee Fa  9Nodolf, Peyton3   412:22.50 
Catholic Mem 12Ghali, Kasey4   212:54.30 
Dsha 12Daily, Mairin5   113:03.62 
Menomonee Fa 11Brofsky, Kayley6 13:05.61 
Catholic Mem 12Ryan, Lili7 13:21.91 
Dsha 12Hambrook, Molly8 13:59.86 
Brookfield E 11Ford, Aislin9 14:03.23 
Brookfield E 12Paradis, Madeline10 14:30.68 
Catholic Mem 11Logan, KaƟe11 15:36.58 

 

Event 12  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Brookfield East1   84:17.13 
1) YƩre, Isabelle 11 2) Moss, Gabby 10

4) Phillips, Julia 103) Falci, Allie 11
Catholic Memorial2   64:31.74 

1) Stolowski, Bridget 10 2) Schreiber, Grace 10
4) Sarner, Samantha 113) Campione, Kayla 9

Menomonee Falls3   44:33.27 
1) Zimmerman, Alyssa 11 2) Adomavich, Kate 12

4) Vuolo, Macey 113) Klingkammer, Jocelyn 11
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Event 13  Girls High Jump

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Catholic Mem 10Horning, Daisy1   85-00.00 
The Prairie 11Galica, Amiyah2   64-10.00 
Brookfield E 11Schoen, Adalyn3   4J4-10.00 
Catholic Mem  9Ferri, CharloƩe4   24-08.00 
Brookfield E 10Ward, Carrigan5   1J4-08.00 
Brookfield E  9Black, Ella6 J4-08.00 
Menomonee Fa 12Adomavich, Kate7 4-06.00 
Menomonee Fa 10Fischer, Sarah8 4-04.00 
Menomonee Fa  9BoeƩcher, Harper8 4-04.00 

 

Event 14  Girls Pole Vault

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Oak Creek 12Miner, Erica1   811-07.00 
Oak Creek 11Struebing, Autumn2   69-06.00 
Brookfield E 11Matola, Alaina3   48-06.00 
Menomonee Fa 12Lissack, Kylie4   28-00.00 
Oak Creek 10Vangsoulatda, Evalinh5   0.57-06.00 
Menomonee Fa 10Hilbelink, Lauren5   0.57-06.00 
Brookfield E 11Black, Lilly7 J7-06.00 
Dsha 11GeƩy, Tirza8 J7-06.00 

 
Event 15  Girls Long Jump

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Catholic Mem 11Zussman, Lauren1   816-02.00 
Menomonee Fa 10Nameni, Losenja2   615-05.00 
Brookfield E 12Fulford, Siena3   414-11.00 
Catholic Mem  9Parker, Grace4   214-07.50 
Milwaukee Wa 12Donald, Geaira5   114-06.50 
Menomonee Fa 11Zimmerman, Alyssa6 14-04.50 
Brookfield E 10Falci, Lilli7 14-02.75 
Menomonee Fa 10Hilbelink, Lauren8 13-11.00 
Catholic Mem 10Kulmann, Adison9 13-07.75 
Brookfield E 12Williamsen, Sophia10 13-07.50 
The Prairie 12Hrouda, Larkin11 13-00.00 
The Prairie  9White, Meg12 12-10.75 
The Prairie 12Ginestel, Dominique13 10-08.75 

 
Event 16  Girls Triple Jump

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Dsha 12Riemer, Daniella1   836-10.00 
Catholic Mem 10Koltz, Adelaide2   633-01.00 
Brookfield E 12Baker, Emily3   431-06.50 
Menomonee Fa 12Stamm, Peyton4   230-08.25 
Brookfield E 10Slotwinski, Callan5   130-06.75 
Brookfield E 12Fulford, Siena6 30-05.25 
Menomonee Fa 12Medinger, Delaney7 30-04.50 
Menomonee Fa 12HaƩon, Madeline8 30-04.00 

 
Event 17  Girls Discus Throw

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Brookfield E 12Dobson, Eleanor1   894-071
Menomonee Fa 11Bilello, Kendal2   690-041
Catholic Mem 10Hollingsworth, Madison3   487-021
Brookfield E 12Koenning, Mikeila4   284-031
Brookfield E 11Heinkel, Julia5   181-081
Catholic Mem 12PieƩe, Hannah6 81-051
The Prairie 12Schienke, Winter7 79-112
The Prairie 11Dickey, Alex8 73-052
Oak Creek 12Randa, Izzy9 73-022
Dsha  9Keller, Mina10 71-102
Oak Creek 10Meyer, Kara11 71-072
Oak Creek  9Brodowski, Macklyn12 69-09.502
Menomonee Fa 10McKenzie, Aleiyah13 65-051
Menomonee Fa 10Ardellini, Danika14 59-021
Catholic Mem 10Logan, Abby15 56-03.501
The Prairie 11MuseiƟf, Fatmah16 48-022
Dsha  9Aguirre-MarƟn, Andrea17 48-01.502
Dsha 10Walker, Stormy18 37-062

 

Event 18  Girls Shot Put

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Brookfield E 11Fox, Lydia1   833-09.002
The Prairie 12Schienke, Winter2   633-02.001
Menomonee Fa 10Ardellini, Danika3   431-02.502
Brookfield E 12Curry, Rae4   230-03.002
Milwaukee Wa 12Robinson-Brooks, Jakhia5   130-02.502
Oak Creek  9Stewart, Alexis6 29-03.501
Oak Creek  9Brodowski, Macklyn7 28-03.001
Brookfield E 12Dobson, Eleanor8 28-01.002
Menomonee Fa 11Bilello, Kendal9 27-10.002
Menomonee Fa 10McKenzie, Aleiyah10 26-11.002
Oak Creek  9Taylor, Marley11 26-10.001
Catholic Mem 12PieƩe, Hannah12 26-05.002
Catholic Mem 10Logan, Abby13 26-00.002
Catholic Mem 10Hollingsworth, Madison14 25-09.502
Dsha  9Keller, Mina15 25-04.001
Dsha 10Walker, Stormy16 25-03.001
Dsha  9Aguirre-MarƟn, Andrea17 22-07.001
Milwaukee Wa 12Carter, Taili18 J22-07.002
The Prairie 11Jones, Mars19 19-11.001
Milwaukee Wa 12Haywood, Vashala20 19-07.002
The Prairie 10Diaz, Jizel21 19-04.001

 

Event 19  Girls Shot Put Seated

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Brookfield E 10Reddin, Catherine1 14-07.00 
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Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Brookfield East 110
2) Catholic Memorial 78
3) Menomonee Falls 76.5
4) DSHA 37
5) The Prairie School 30
6) Waukesha North 16
7) Oak Creek 14.5
8) Milwaukee Washington 6


